
International Tournament ,,STAR CUP 2005“ 
Epee Ladies and Gentleman 

SENIORS 
Serbia and Montenegro ranglist tournament 

 
Date: 8th of MAY 2005. (Sunday) 

 
Place: BELGRADE, SPORT CENTAR  “SUMICE ”, Grand Hall  

USTANICKA 125-Ist. 
11000 BELGRADE, Serbia and Montenegro   

Disciplines: S e n i o r s 
Epee Ladies, Epee Gentleman 
 

Entrance: Tournament is open  to all Serbian and Montenegro competitors 
(that are registered at Fencing Federation of Serbia and 
Montenegro) and to all FOREIGN COMPETITORS.

Timetable Discipline
Epee Gentleman 

Epee Ladies 

Closing 
ceremony 

Appel
8:15 

 
11:00 

 
19:00 

 

Scratch
8:30 

 
11:30 

 
19:00 

 

Beginning
9:00 

 
12:00 

 
19:00 

 

Finale
18:00 

 
18:00 

 
19:00 

Apply 
 
Applications should be sent at least untill friday, 1th of  MAY 2004, at 
following e-mail:  zeljkovic@ptt.yu

Start fees 200,00 din (only for Serbian and Montenegro competitors) 
FOREIGN COMPETITORS - NO FEES. 

Competition modul 

Warning: 

 

According to F.I.E. regulations, direct eliminations without repassage. 
 
Weapon control before every bout, fencing suit, mask and 
underplastron with marks of minimum 350N !!! All competitors are 
competeing on their own responsibility. Organizer doesn't take any 
responsibility for clothes (fencing gear), injuries or stealing. 
 

Referees: 
Each club has to assure at least one referee within 4 competitors 

ORGANISATION COMMITTEE 
 



APPLICATION FORM 
 International Tournament ,,STAR CUP 
2005“ 

FENCING CLUB _______________________ 
 

category 
Name & surname Senior  

M
Senior  

F

coach / 
accompany 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

BELGRADE , 08.05.2005. 
Form is filled by 

 


